
                                      River Ridge Invitational
                                        Wisconsin Badger Camp
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9971  Brett Wagner                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:05.4  5:50 
      2    2 9829  Landen Turgasen               11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:11.5  5:52 
      3    3 9871  Samuel Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien              18:11.6  5:52 
      4    4 9969  Nolan Reed-Mullikin           10  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:17.1  5:54 
      5    5 9906  Luke Patterson                12  River Ridge                   18:22.0  5:55 
      6    6 9922  Lakota Brewer                 10  Riverdale                     18:31.0  5:58 
      7    7 9779  Logan Brudos                  11  De Soto                       18:35.0  5:59 
      8    8 9817  Breken Miller                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:35.1  5:59 
      9    9 9867  Spencer Foley                 12  Prairie du Chien              18:49.1  6:04 
     10   10 9819  Sam Miller                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:02.9  6:08 
     11   11 9907  Mason Pecinovsky              11  River Ridge                   19:05.1  6:09 
     12   12 9876  Treyton Reames                10  Prairie du Chien              19:11.6  6:11 
     13   13 9822  Theo Parr                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:20.1  6:14 
     14   14 9820  Jeff Olsen                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:20.3  6:14 
     15   15 9767  Ayden Slater                   9  Argyle/Pecatonica             19:35.5  6:19 
     16   16 9927  Wyatt Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     19:36.8  6:19 
     17   17 9925  Caleb Schlehlein              12  Riverdale                     19:38.5  6:20 
     18      9940  Jaren Grimsled                12  Seneca                        19:43.0  6:21 
     19   18 9924  Carson Knight                 12  Riverdale                     19:47.1  6:23 
     20   19 9905  Colton Moris                  12  River Ridge                   19:49.1  6:23 
     21   20 9972  Cody Wagner                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:07.6  6:29 
     22   21 9877  Landon Smith                   9  Prairie du Chien              20:12.1  6:31 
     23   22 9757  Grant Kuberski                11  Argyle/Pecatonica             20:12.1  6:31 
     24      9974  Torian Bormett                 9  Weston                        20:26.9  6:35 
     25   23 9818  Lane Miller                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:28.4  6:36 
     26   24 9761  Landon Newman                  9  Argyle/Pecatonica             20:33.0  6:37 
     27   25 9929  Hunter Wilkinson               9  Riverdale                     20:41.3  6:40 
     28   26 9836  Will Wirts                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:41.3  6:40 
     29      9832  Arlon Walter                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:44.6  6:41 
     30   27 9926  James Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     20:51.6  6:43 
     31      9979  Deakin McDonough               9  Weston                        20:54.2  6:44 
     32      9810  Bennett Gehrke                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:55.6  6:45 
     33   28 9966  Josh Martin                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:13.2  6:50 
     34      9828  Braden Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:19.9  6:52 
     35   29 9967  Parker McCullick              12  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:25.6  6:54 
     36   30 9750  Trevor Doescher               12  Argyle/Pecatonica             21:39.9  6:59 
     37   31 9868  Lane Henderson                10  Prairie du Chien              21:40.6  6:59 
     38   32 9899  Wyatt Bausch                  12  River Ridge                   21:45.2  7:01 
     39      9937  Thomas Caya                   12  Seneca                        21:48.1  7:02 
     40   33 9782  Kyle Greeno                    9  De Soto                       21:53.7  7:03 
     41      9826  Rue Rose                       9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:59.1  7:05 
     42   34 9901  Luke Breuer                   11  River Ridge                   22:11.5  7:09 
     43   35 9784  Kaden Knutson                 12  De Soto                       22:14.4  7:10 
     44   36 9903  Colton Kirschbaum             11  River Ridge                   22:27.8  7:14 
     45   37 9764  Garrett Phillipson            12  Argyle/Pecatonica             22:34.0  7:16 
     46   38 9756  Samuel Koch                   12  Argyle/Pecatonica             22:50.1  7:21 
     47      9951  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont            22:52.3  7:22 
     48   39 9898  Asher Achenbach                9  River Ridge                   23:10.5  7:28 
     49   40 9760  Braelyn Meinert               12  Argyle/Pecatonica             23:11.8  7:28 
     50   41 9870  Joseph Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien              23:39.3  7:37 
     51   42 9780  Silas Buchner                 12  De Soto                       23:49.8  7:41 
     52      9814  Gavin Kreger                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:57.6  7:43 
     53   43 9787  Brad Yaktin                   10  De Soto                       24:08.4  7:47 
     54      9751  Gunner Gerber                 11  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:08.4  7:47 
     55      9753  Eli Harris                    11  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:08.6  7:47 
     56      9952  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            24:44.2  7:58 
     57      9837  Charlie Zelhofer               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:17.1  8:09 
     58      9770  Max Soper                     10  Argyle/Pecatonica             25:17.3  8:09 
     59      9769  Bryce Slater                  11  Argyle/Pecatonica             25:17.9  8:09 
     60      9904  Bryce Mason                    9  River Ridge                   25:34.7  8:14 
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     61      9759  Nolan McCarthy                 9  Argyle/Pecatonica             25:59.3  8:22 
     62      9758  Leif Kyrie                    10  Argyle/Pecatonica             26:04.0  8:24 
     63      9830  Nico Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:25.2  8:31 
     64      9936  Pablo Altadill-Salmon         10  Seneca                        26:41.4  8:36 
     65   44 9778  Brewer Bailey                  9  De Soto                       26:44.4  8:37 
     66      9833  Rhet Wiegel                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:48.4  8:38 
     67   45 9865  Drew Becwar                   11  Prairie du Chien              28:10.6  9:05 
     68   46 9783  Jose Johnson                  10  De Soto                       28:12.3  9:05 
     69      9875  Carter Neis                    9  Prairie du Chien              28:13.5  9:06 
     70      9947  Grant Sime                    10  Seneca                        30:35.5  9:51 
     71   47 9973  Stetson Zeeh                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               30:46.4  9:55 
     72      9754  Matthew Jayne                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica             31:10.4 10:03 
     73      9975  Ethan Craker                  12  Weston                        33:47.6 10:53 
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       1.    47  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:54.0  94:29.9 1:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Landen Turgasen           11 18:11.5
       2      8  Breken Miller             11 18:35.1
       3     10  Sam Miller                12 19:02.9
       4     13  Theo Parr                 11 19:20.1
       5     14  Jeff Olsen                11 19:20.3
       6   ( 23) Lane Miller               10 20:28.4
       7   ( 26) Will Wirts                11 20:41.3

       2.    76  Prairie du Chien                           (19:37.0  98:05.0 3:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Samuel Kramer             11 18:11.6
       2      9  Spencer Foley             12 18:49.1
       3     12  Treyton Reames            10 19:11.6
       4     21  Landon Smith               9 20:12.1
       5     31  Lane Henderson            10 21:40.6
       6   ( 41) Joseph Kramer             11 23:39.3
       7   ( 45) Drew Becwar               11 28:10.6

       3.    82  Riverdale                                  (19:39.0  98:14.7 2:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lakota Brewer             10 18:31.0
       2     16  Wyatt Schramm              9 19:36.8
       3     17  Caleb Schlehlein          12 19:38.5
       4     18  Carson Knight             12 19:47.1
       5     25  Hunter Wilkinson           9 20:41.3
       6   ( 27) James Schramm              9 20:51.6

       4.    82  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (19:49.8  99:08.9 3:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brett Wagner              12 18:05.4
       2      4  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 18:17.1
       3     20  Cody Wagner                9 20:07.6
       4     28  Josh Martin                9 21:13.2
       5     29  Parker McCullick          12 21:25.6
       6   ( 47) Stetson Zeeh               9 30:46.4

       5.   101  River Ridge                                (20:14.6  101:12.9 3:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Luke Patterson            12 18:22.0
       2     11  Mason Pecinovsky          11 19:05.1
       3     19  Colton Moris              12 19:49.1
       4     32  Wyatt Bausch              12 21:45.2
       5     34  Luke Breuer               11 22:11.5
       6   ( 36) Colton Kirschbaum         11 22:27.8
       7   ( 39) Asher Achenbach            9 23:10.5

       6.   128  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (20:54.9  104:34.5 2:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ayden Slater               9 19:35.5
       2     22  Grant Kuberski            11 20:12.1
       3     24  Landon Newman              9 20:33.0
       4     30  Trevor Doescher           12 21:39.9
       5     37  Garrett Phillipson        12 22:34.0
       6   ( 38) Samuel Koch               12 22:50.1
       7   ( 40) Braelyn Meinert           12 23:11.8
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       7.   160  De Soto                                    (22:08.3  110:41.3 5:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Logan Brudos              11 18:35.0
       2     33  Kyle Greeno                9 21:53.7
       3     35  Kaden Knutson             12 22:14.4
       4     42  Silas Buchner             12 23:49.8
       5     43  Brad Yaktin               10 24:08.4
       6   ( 44) Brewer Bailey              9 26:44.4
       7   ( 46) Jose Johnson              10 28:12.3
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.66 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9813  Talan Johnson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:35.1  6:23 
      2    2 9831  Brady Walker                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:42.9  6:28 
      3    3 9748  Kaleb Baumann                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica             10:48.5  6:31 
      4    4 9869  Kollin Hrubes                  7  Prairie du Chien              11:07.3  6:42 
      5      9970  Braxton Trautsch               6  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:08.1  6:43 
      6    5 9807  Grant Frederick                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:14.2  6:47 
      7      9980  Izequiel Munoz                 7  Weston                        11:23.0  6:52 
      8      9908  Korbin Taylor                  6  River Ridge                   11:24.1  6:53 
      9    6 9762  Evan Olson                     6  Argyle/Pecatonica             11:25.3  6:53 
     10    7 9834  Blake Wiitanen                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:28.5  6:55 
     11      9923  Clark Jillson                  8  Riverdale                     11:30.1  6:56 
     12    8 9823  Charles Perkins                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:17.7  7:25 
     13    9 9763  Tristan Olson                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:27.9  7:31 
     14   10 9768  Bryar Slater                   7  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:33.5  7:34 
     15   11 9766  Jackson Russell                6  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:46.4  7:42 
     16   12 9838  Peyton Zitzner                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:47.2  7:43 
     17   13 9943  Ronan Joy                      6  Seneca                        13:09.6  7:56 
     18   14 9812  Devin Hill-Shelton             7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:12.7  7:58 
     19   15 9872  Luke Mathies                   5  Prairie du Chien              13:16.3  8:00 
     20   16 9765  Preston Rosebrook              7  Argyle/Pecatonica             13:20.2  8:03 
     21      9827  Landon Smith                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:26.1  8:06 
     22      9781  Grady Felde                    6  De Soto                       13:31.9  8:10 
     23   17 9879  Jordan Sondreal                5  Prairie du Chien              13:33.1  8:10 
     24   18 9752  Clayton Harris                 6  Argyle/Pecatonica             13:37.6  8:13 
     25      9749  Parker Bethke                  6  Argyle/Pecatonica             14:10.6  8:33 
     26   19 9878  Brycen Sondreal                7  Prairie du Chien              14:15.8  8:36 
     27      9786  Beckett Tauscher               7  De Soto                       14:17.3  8:37 
     28   20 9946  Garrett Sime                   6  Seneca                        14:19.4  8:38 
     29      9981  Luke Osborn                    8  Weston                        14:20.5  8:39 
     30   21 9945  Hunter Seely-Day               7  Seneca                        14:28.3  8:44 
     31      9777  Clayton Morrison               6  De Soto                       14:31.9  8:46 
     32   22 9942  Reid Hamann                    8  Seneca                        14:34.4  8:47 
     33   23 9874  Ian Mezera                     7  Prairie du Chien              14:43.8  8:53 
     34      9809  Luke Frederickson              7  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:31.3  9:22 
     35      9821  Levi Palmer                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:32.5  9:22 
     36      9835  David Wilder                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:25.5  9:54 
     37      9816  Flynn Mendygral                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:23.7 10:29 
     38      9824  Xan Robertson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:34.8 10:36 
     39      9928  Mark Wilkie                    8  Riverdale                     17:35.7 10:36 
     40   24 9938  Logan Faude                    6  Seneca                        18:17.6 11:02 
     41      9811  Tristan Herbers                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:01.1 11:28 
     42      9978  William Heiking                6  Weston                        19:03.8 11:30 
     43      9785  Bailey Kopydolowski            7  De Soto                       19:04.7 11:30 
     44      9825  Apollo Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:03.6 13:18 
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       1.    23  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (11:15.7  56:18.4 1:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Talan Johnson              7 10:35.1
       2      2  Brady Walker               7 10:42.9
       3      5  Grant Frederick            6 11:14.2
       4      7  Blake Wiitanen             8 11:28.5
       5      8  Charles Perkins            6 12:17.7
       6   ( 12) Peyton Zitzner             7 12:47.2
       7   ( 14) Devin Hill-Shelton         7 13:12.7

       2.    39  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (12:00.4  60:01.6 1:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaleb Baumann              8 10:48.5
       2      6  Evan Olson                 6 11:25.3
       3      9  Tristan Olson              8 12:27.9
       4     10  Bryar Slater               7 12:33.5
       5     11  Jackson Russell            6 12:46.4
       6   ( 16) Preston Rosebrook          7 13:20.2
       7   ( 18) Clayton Harris             6 13:37.6

       3.    78  Prairie du Chien                           (13:23.3  66:56.3 3:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kollin Hrubes              7 11:07.3
       2     15  Luke Mathies               5 13:16.3
       3     17  Jordan Sondreal            5 13:33.1
       4     19  Brycen Sondreal            7 14:15.8
       5     23  Ian Mezera                 7 14:43.8

       4.   100  Seneca                                     (14:57.9  74:49.3 5:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Ronan Joy                  6 13:09.6
       2     20  Garrett Sime               6 14:19.4
       3     21  Hunter Seely-Day           7 14:28.3
       4     22  Reid Hamann                8 14:34.4
       5     24  Logan Faude                6 18:17.6


